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Klasyfikacja: 14:30

Zawodnik
KUCIA tukasz
WOJTASIAK Krzysztof
JUDKA Wactaw
GUMULINSKI Pawet
TUREK Dawid
GRABCZYK Daniel
SIENKO Tomasz
SKOWRONSKI Andrzej
NIEC Oskar
BOHDZIEWICZ Mitosz
KOLASINSKI Wojciech
WROBEL Marcin
CHMIEL tukasz
KOT Tomasz
MALKOWSKI Radek
ROG Jakub
MULA Arkadiusz
KROL Joanna
CIESLAK Michal
SZUBERT Grzegorz
STELMACH Zofia
Krzysztof
CIESLAK Radostaw
KAZANOWSKI Krzysztof
CISCON tukasz
MASIEWICZ Kajetan
+tABUCIN M.
MYSLAK Dominik
DOLZYCKI Andrzej

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

2477
2504
2470
2466
2499
2465
2496
2337
2489
2457
2472
2350
2302
2473
2480
2493
2486
2437
2460
2279
2278
2292
2461
2471
2462
2286
2478
2488
2463

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT KRAKOW

Runmageddon Krakéw
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2021-09-18
Krakéw
6 km

KING
GRZESIEK | ZOSIA

GRZESIEK | ZOSIA
SWIRY RUNMAGEDDON

SMARTHOLDERS

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
4 14:30
11 14:30
12 14:30
13 14:30
18 14:30
20 14:30
57 14:30
58 14:30
78 14:30
111 14:30
151 14:30
186 14:30
189 14:30
194 14:30
196  14:30
197 14:30
200 14:30
17 14:30
281 14:30
61 14:30
13 14:30
332 14:30
64 14:30
346 14:30
379 14:30
393 14:30
424 14:30
425 14:30
432 14:30

00:56:22.95
01:01:58.05
01:02:37.10
01:02:43.35
01:06:44.30
01:07:28.50
01:12:33.90
01:12:35.10
01:15:06.20
01:18:57.70
01:21:21.85
01:23:40.95
01:23:51.20
01:24:15.30
01:24:20.15
01:24:20.70
01:24:44.55
01:24:48.20
01:29:23.35
01:31:03.85
01:31:07.05
01:31:17.50
01:31:34.70
01:31:54.20
01:33:25.50
01:34:00.25
01:35:51.85
01:35:51.95
01:36:11.30

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
6km
00:56:22.95
01:01:58.05
01:02:37.10
01:02:43.35
01:06:44.30
01:07:28.50
01:12:33.90
01:12:35.10
01:15:06.20
01:18:57.70
01:21:21.85
01:23:40.95
01:23:51.20
01:24:15.30
01:24:20.15
01:24:20.70
01:24:44.55
01:24:48.20
01:29:23.35
01:31:03.85
01:31:07.05
01:31:17.50
01:31:34.70
01:31:54.20
01:33:25.50
01:34:00.25
01:35:51.85
01:35:51.95
01:36:11.30

+00:05:35 (9.0%)
+00:06:14 (10.0%
+00:06:20 (10.1%
+00:10:21 (15.5%
+00:11:05 (16.4%
+00:16:10 (22.3%
+00:16:12 (22.3%
+00:18:43 (24.9%
+00:22:34 (28.6%
+00:24:58 (30.7%
+00:27:18 (32.6%
+00:27:28 (32.8%
+00:27:52 (33.1%
+00:27:57 (33.1%
+00:27:57 (33.2%
+00:28:21 (33.5%
+00:28:25 (33.5%
+00:33:00 (36.9%
+00:34:40 (38.1%
+00:34:44 (38.1%)
+00:34:54 (38.2%)
+00:35:11 (38.4%)
+00:35:31 (38.7%)
+00:37:02 (39.6%)
+00:37:37 (40.0%)
+00:39:28 (41.2%)
+00:39:29 (41.2%)
+00:39:48 (41.4%)
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Tempo

min/km
9:23

10:19
10:26
10:27
11:07
11:14
12:05
12:05
12:31
13:09
13:33
13:56
13:58
14:02
14:03
14:03
14:07
14:08
14:53
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:15
15:19
15:34
15:40
15:58
15:58
16:01

BASPSRT

Tempo
km/h
6.4 (100%)
5.8 (90.6%)
5.7 (89.1%)
5.7 (
5.4 (

89.1%)

84.4%)
5.3 (82.8%)
5 (78.1%)
5 (78.1%)
4.8 (75.0%)
4.6 (71.9%)
4.4 (68.8%)
4.3 (67.2%)
4.3 (67.2%)
4.3 (67.2%)
4.3 (67.2%)
4.3 (67.2%)
4.2 (65.6%)
4.2 (65.6%)
4 (62.5%)
4 (62.5%)
4 (62.5%)
3.9 (60.9%)
3.9 (60.9%)
3.9 (60.9%)
3.9 (60.9%)
3.8 (59.4%)
3.8 (59.4%)
3.8 (59.4%)
3.7 (57.8%)
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Zawodnik
WISNIEWSKI Michat
MELNYK tukasz
WOLF Barttomiej
WATOR Szymon
KIELC Hanna
PACAN Kamil
OLCHAWA Laura
NOWOK Tomasz
NOWOK Damian
SUZIN Nikodem
PIKALA Natalia
KRASZKIEWICZ Pawel
MROCZEK Sebastian
NOWAK Krzysztof
WIDELKO Marcin
BUSKA Marcin
ZAPOLSKI Krzysztof
SOBON Aleksandra
NESSMANN Ewa
MYDEL Mikotaj
LIBICKI Michat
MAJDAK Aleksandra
MAJDAK Andrzej
WAWAK Dominik
DEMIANYK Denys
SHTANIUK Oleksandr
Wojciech

SZULCZYNSKA Marzena

BOGIEL Rafat
WISNIEWSKI Michat
CICHON Mateusz
KURPAS Katarzyna
STOLECKI Patryk
PIETRZAK Piotr
KOTLARSKI Piotr
ADAMCZYK Patrycja
BACIK Laura
BOGDAN Michat
MYDLARZ Dominik
MYDLARZ Ewa
PROROK Jarostaw
KURPAS Barbara
GAWLIK Paulina
KOMOSINSKA Monika

2503
2483
2453
2452
2451
2611
2446
2445
2444
2447
2431
2475
2485
2490
2501
2458
2287
2613
2327
2487
2479
2448
2449
2450
2306
2335
2454
2436
2432
2502
2459
2277
2497
2491
2474
2535
2455
2456
2201
2202
2203
2435
2433
2434

WESOtA TEAM
WESOLA TEAM
WESOtA TEAM

MYSZOJELENIE
MYSZOJELENIE
MYSZOJELENIE

RAZOR RACING TEAM
DRAGONFLY BODY CENTER

SMARTHOLDERS

TEAM PINTA CREW
TEAM PINTA CREW
TEAM PINTA CREW

GARDEN
GARDEN

GARDEN

KURCZACZEK TEAM
KURCZACZEK TEAM
KURCZACZEK TEAM
GARDEN
GARDEN
GARDEN

Kategoria
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Mkat Seria
98 14:30
540 14:30
616 14:30
617 14:30
134 14:30
620  14:30
138 14:30
626  14:30
627 14:30
634 14:30
139 14:30
114 14:30
648 14:30
651 14:30
654 14:30
710 14:30
717 14:30
181 14:30
39 14:30
721 14:30
770 14:30
216 14:30
801 14:30
806 14:30
879 14:30
887 14:30
921 14:30
68 14:30
940 14:30
950 14:30
951 14:30
70 14:30
954 14:30
979 14:30
987 14:30
322 14:30
323 14:30
993 14:30
1025 14:30
349 14:30
1026 14:30
364 14:30
365 14:30
372 14:30

01:41:33.65
01:41:37.15
01:44:36.40
01:44:37.85
01:44:51.15
01:44:51.90
01:45:12.35
01:45:13.95
01:45:14.90
01:45:38.75
01:45:40.95
01:45:55.80
01:46:18.30
01:46:26.10
01:46:34.80
01:48:56.45
01:49:12.80
01:49:13.30
01:49:15.75
01:49:23.10
01:50:59.70
01:52:09.50
01:52:10.30
01:52:22.70
01:56:33.25
01:57:08.30
01:58:17.35
01:59:15.00
01:59:18.65
01:59:52.40
01:59:53.40
02:00:00.95
02:00:13.70
02:01:44.00
02:01:49.65
02:01:50.00
02:01:50.30
02:02:17.30
02:03:28.80
02:03:28.85
02:03:29.35
02:05:07.25
02:05:10.85
02:05:37.65

01:41:33.65
01:41:37.15
01:44:36.40
01:44:37.85
01:44:51.15
01:44:51.90
01:45:12.35
01:45:13.95
01:45:14.90
01:45:38.75
01:45:40.95
01:45:55.80
01:46:18.30
01:46:26.10
01:46:34.80
01:48:56.45
01:49:12.80
01:49:13.30
01:49:15.75
01:49:23.10
01:50:59.70
01:52:09.50
01:52:10.30
01:52:22.70
01:56:33.25
01:57:08.30
01:58:17.35
01:59:15.00
01:59:18.65
01:59:52.40
01:59:53.40
02:00:00.95
02:00:13.70
02:01:44.00
02:01:49.65
02:01:50.00
02:01:50.30
02:02:17.30
02:03:28.80
02:03:28.85
02:03:29.35
02:05:07.25
02:05:10.85
02:05:37.65

+00:45:10 (44.5%)
+00:45:14 (44.5%)
+00:48:13 (46.1%)
+00:48:14 (46.1%)
+00:48:28 (46.2%)
+00:48:28 (46.2%)
+00:48:49 (46.4%)
+00:48:51 (46.4%)
+00:48:51 (46.4%)
+00:49:15 (46.6%)
+00:49:18 (46.6%)
+00:49:32 (46.8%)
+00:49:55 (47.0%)
+00:50:03 (47.0%)
+00:50:11 (47.1%)
+00:52:33 (48.2%
+00:52:49 (48.4%
+00:52:50 (48.4%
+00:52:52 (48.4%
+00:53:00 (48.5%
+00:54:36 (49.2%
+00:55:46 (49.7%)
+00:55:47 (49.7%)
+00:55:59 (49.8%)
+01:00:10 (51.6%)
+01:00:45 (51.9%)
+01:01:54 (52.3%)
+01:02:52 (52.7%)
+01:02:55 (52.7%
+01:03:29 (53.0%
+01:03:30 (53.0%
+01:03:38 (53.0%
+01:03:50 (53.1%
+01:05:21 (53.7%
+01:05:26 (53.7%)
+01:05:27 (53.7%)
+01:05:27 (53.7%)
+01:05:54 (53.9%)
+01:07:05 (54.3%)
+01:07:05 (54.3%)
+01:07:06 (54.3%)
+01:08:44 (54.9%)
+01:08:47 (55.0%)
+01:09:14 (55.1%)

)
)
)
)
)
)

= = = =

Tempo
min/km
16:55
16:56
17:26
17:26
17:28
17:28
17:32
17:32
17:32
17:36
17:36
17:39
17:43
17:44
17:45
18:09
18:12
18:12
18:12
18:13
18:29
18:41
18:41
18:43
19:25
19:31
19:42
19:52
19:53
19:58
19:58
20:00
20:02
20:17
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:22
20:34
20:34
20:34
20:51
20:51
20:56

Tempo
km/h
3.5 (54.7%)
3.5 (54.7%)
3.4 (53.1%)
3.4 (53.1%)
)
)

3.4 (53.1%
3.4 (53.1%
3.4 (53.1%)
3.4 (53.1%)
3.4 (53.1%)
3.4 (53.1%)
3.4 (53.1%)
3.4 (53.1%)
3.4 (53.1%)
3.4 (53.1%)
3.4 (53.1%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.3 (51.6%)
3.2 (50.0%)
3.2 (50.0%)
3.2 (50.0%)
3.2 (50.0%)
3.1 (48.4%)
3.1 (48.4%)
3 (46.9%)
3 (46.9%)
3 (46.9%)
3 (46.9%)
3 (46.9%)
)
)
)

—~ e~ o~~~ —~
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3 (46.9%
3 (46.9%
3 (46.9%
3 (46.9%)
3 (46.9%)
3 (46.9%)
2.9 (45.3%)
2.9 (45.3%)
2.9 (45.3%)
2.9 (45.3%)
9 (45.3%)
9 (45.3%)
9 (45.3%)



Czas

brutto Tempo Tempo

Zawodnik Kategoria Mkat Seria 6km min/km km/h
74 KOPCZYK Stanistaw 2599 Open Masters Mezczyzn 171 14:30 02:05:41.60 02:05:41.60 +01:09:18 (55.1%) 20:56 2.9 (45.3%)
75 SOLOWOW Karolina 2596 Open Kobiet 377 14:30 02:05:50.90 02:05:50.90 +01:09:27 (55.2%) 20:58 2.9 (45.3%)
76  OBERKIEWICZ Karolina 2597 Open Kobiet 378 14:30 02:05:52.80 02:05:52.80 +01:09:29 (55.2%) 20:58 2.9 (45.3%)
77  GALEZEWSKI Dariusz 2595 Open Masters Mezczyzn 173 14:30 02:06:01.30 02:06:01.30 +01:09:38 (55.3%) 21:00 2.9 (45.3%)
78 CZAPKA Klaudia 2536 Open Kobiet 384 14:30 02:06:21.25 02:06:21.25 +01:09:58 (55.4%) 21:03 2.8 (43.8%)
79 GALCZAK Olga 2426 ANDZEJE NA RURZE Open Kobiet 386 14:30 02:06:28.50 02:06:28.50 +01:10:05 (55.4%) 21:04 2.8 (43.8%)
80 WALUSZEWSKI Filip 2600 Open Mezczyzn 1073 14:30 02:06:34.00 02:06:34.00 +01:10:11 (55.5%) 21:05 2.8 (43.8%)
81 TRASKOWSKA Ewelina 2614 Open Kobiet 390 14:30 02:06:34.45 02:06:34.45 +01:10:11 (55.5%) 21:05 2.8 (43.8%)
82 GALUSZKA-OSWALD Iwona 2427 ANDZEJE NA RURZE Open Kobiet 392 14:30 02:06:37.40 02:06:37.40 +01:10:14 (55.5%) 21:06 2.8 (43.8%)
83 SACHS Ewa 2429 ANDZEJE NA RURZE Open Kobiet 393 14:30 02:06:39.35 02:06:39.35 +01:10:16 (55.5%) 21:06 2.8 (43.8%)
84 KOPICZKO Matgorzata 2428 ANDZEJE NA RURZE Open Kobiet 394 14:30 02:06:41.65 02:06:41.65 +01:10:18 (55.5%) 21:06 2.8 (43.8%)
85 ROSKIEWICZ Wojciech 2494 Open Masters Mezczyzn 177 14:30 02:08:44.10 02:08:44.10 +01:12:21 (56.2%) 21:27 2.8 (43.8%)
86 INDYKA Przemystaw 2468 Open Mezczyzn 1115 14:30 02:10:10.30 02:10:10.30 +01:13:47 (56.7%) 21:41 2.8 (43.8%)
87 DZIOBAK Dawid 2441 MMD TEAM Open Mezczyzn 1126 14:30 02:11:46.05 02:11:46.05 +01:15:23 (57.2%) 21:57 2.7 (42.2%)
88 NOWAK Marcin 2443 MMD TEAM Open Mezczyzn 1127 14:30 02:11:46.45 02:11:46.45 +01:15:23 (57.2%) 21:57 2.7 (42.2%)
89 LESNIAK Jakub 2442 MMD TEAM Open Masters Mezczyzn 182 14:30 02:11:46.85 02:11:46.85 +01:15:23 (57.2%) 21:57 2.7 (42.2%)
90 POCHOPIEN Stanistaw 2492 Open Mezczyzn 1174 14:30 02:16:37.60 02:16:37.60 +01:20:14 (58.7%) 22:46 2.6 (40.6%)
91 SALAPATEK Wojciech 2495 Open Mezczyzn 1176 14:30 02:16:46.70 02:16:46.70 +01:20:23 (58.8%) 22:47 2.6 (40.6%)
92 KRUSZAK Dawid 2476 Open Mezczyzn 1196 14:30 02:18:10.20 02:18:10.20 +01:21:47 (59.2%) 23:01 2.6 (40.6%)
93 RUSEK Barbara 2270 BASIEK | STASIEK Open Kobiet 528 14:30 02:33:54.15 02:33:54.15 +01:37:31 (63.4%)  25:39 2.3 (35.9%)
94 MAZOWIECKI Stanistaw 2269 BASIEK | STASIEK Open Mezczyzn 1233 14:30 02:33:55.55 02:33:55.55 +01:37:32 (63.4%)  25:39 2.3 (35.9%)
95 JORDANEK Jakub 2469 Open Mezczyzn 1271 14:30 (0.0%)

Znaleziono 95 wynik(6w)
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